Clarke County Committee of the Republican Party of Virginia

Clarke County Precinct Canvass 2020 Official Filing Form

This completed form with applicable filing fee must be received no later than 12:00 PM (Noon) February 28, 2020 with Timothy R. Johnson Esq., Secretary, Clarke County Republican Committee 20-B East Main St., Berryville, VA 22611. Postmarks do NOT govern.

I hereby file m	ny candidacy for:			
	Berryville Precinct Delegate to the Clarke County Republican Committee Conve (March 7, 2020)-Voluntary Fee-\$25.00 (Payable to Clarke GOP, Check or Mone			
	Russell Precinct Delegate to the Clarke County Republican Committee Convention (March 7, 2020)-Voluntary Fee-\$25.00 (Payable to Clarke GOP, Check or Money)			
	Millwood Precinct Delegate to the Clarke County Republican Committee Conve (March 7, 2020)-Voluntary Fee-\$25.00 (Payable to Clarke GOP, Check or Mone			
	Pine Grove Precinct Delegate to the Clarke County Republican Committee Con (March 7, 2020)-Voluntary Fee-\$25.00 (Payable to Clarke GOP, Check or Mone)			
	Buckmarsh Precinct Delegate to the Clarke County Republican Committee Con (March 7, 2020)-Voluntary Fee-\$25.00 (Payable to Clarke GOP, Check or Mone)			
	Blue Ridge Precinct Delegate to the Clarke County Republican Committee Convention March 7, 2020)-Voluntary Fee-\$25.00 (Payable to Clarke GOP, Check or Money Order)			
	ite Post Precinct Delegate to the Clarke County Republican Committee Convention arch 7, 2020)-Voluntary Fee-\$25.00 (Payable to Clarke GOP, Check or Money Order)			
in accord with	nd qualified voter, registered in Clarke County Virginia in the precinct designated the principles of the Republican Party and I intend to support the Republican no in the ensuing elections.			
Signature:	(I certify I am a Registered Voter in Clarke County Virginia)			
Date:				
Name (Printed	d):			
Precinct:				
Home Address (Physical Address) City:				

Clarke County Committee of the Republican Party of Virginia

Clarke County Precinct Canvass 2020 Official Filing Form

Name (Printed)):		
Telephone:			
Email:	Ī	Email is our primary means of communication. An email address is desired to fac	cilitate convention communications.
Occupation*:	-		
Employer*:			
Employer City/S	St*:	*Required By FEC for filing fee and or Donations	
Enclosed:			
F	Filing Fees (Voluntary)		\$
	Additional Voluntary Donation Supporting ClarkeGOP		\$
7	Total E	inclosed	\$

This filing form may be filed by USPS, third-party delivery service, or hand-delivered not later than the date and time indicated on the front. Postmarks do NOT govern. Required information that is <u>incomplete</u>, <u>illegible</u>, <u>or missing</u> will result in a <u>rejection</u> of your filing.

Filing Delivery Information:

Attn: Timothy R. Johnson, Esq.

Secretary Clarke County Republican Committee

USPS: P.O. Box 284, Berryville, VA 22611
3rd Party Delivery: 20-B East Main St. Berryville, VA 22611
Hand Delivery: 20-B East Main St. Berryville, VA 22611